



1Z0-1043-20^{Q&As}

Oracle Cloud Platform Application Development 2020 Specialist

Pass Oracle 1Z0-1043-20 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.passapply.com/1z0-1043-20.html>

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Oracle
Official Exam Center

-  **Instant Download** After Purchase
-  **100% Money Back** Guarantee
-  **365 Days** Free Update
-  **800,000+** Satisfied Customers





QUESTION 1

Which four items can be related to a code merge request in Oracle Visual Builder Studio?

- A. artifacts from another Visual Builder Studio Project
- B. a build job
- C. branches of your code
- D. reviewers
- E. a deployment configuration
- F. an issue in the issue tracking system

Correct Answer: BDEF

QUESTION 2

Which option represents three views of a Scrum board?

- A. Active Sprints, Reports, and Copy Boards
- B. Backlog, Active Sprints, and Reports
- C. Custom Boards, Active Issues, and Reports
- D. Backlog, Active Issues, and Reports

Correct Answer: B

<https://docs.oracle.com/en/cloud/paas/developer-cloud/csdcs/use-agile-boards-update-issues.html> Use Scrum Boards

Using a Scrum board, you manage and update issues using sprints. A Scrum board has three views: Backlog, Active Sprints, and Reports. The Backlog view lists all active and inactive sprints of the board, and a backlog list of issues. The Active Sprints view enables you to manage the progress of issues of an active sprint. The Reports view displays various issue reports.

QUESTION 3

Which two measurements to specify the level of effort of an issue are available in the issue definition in Visual Builder Studio to help with Sprint planning?

- A. cyclomatic complexity points



- B. time in days
- C. story points
- D. lines of code

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 4

Which parameters are mandatory for provisioning an object-storage service instance to OCI Service Broker?

- A. name, namespace, metadata
- B. name, metadata, definedTags
- C. name, definedTags, compartment Id
- D. name, compartmentId, namespace

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 5

When you provision a WebLogic Server for OCI 12c JRF instance from Marketplace into a new environment, which OCI component is not provisioned?

- A. Virtual Cloud Network (VCN)
- B. Subnet for WebLogic and optional Load Balancer
- C. Compartment
- D. Security List with all the security rules for ports required for WLS

Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 6

Which two statements are true about Fn Context?

- A. You cannot configure multiple contexts for your function development.
- B. Fn Context stores the information related to API URL and registry.
- C. The default context is created during the first run of the Fn CLI.
- D. Fn Context does not support local development.

Correct Answer: BC



QUESTION 7

You are looking for a Cloud service that helps you easily create web and mobile apps. Based on the requirement you would like to extend the apps with the required customization. Which Cloud service is ideal for this requirement?

- A. Oracle Functions
- B. Visual Builder Studio
- C. Oracle Kubernetes Engine
- D. WebLogic Server for OCI

Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 8

What three mandatory components do you need to create in an Oracle Visual Builder Studio application to enable a web page that will show data from an external system?

- A. Process
- B. Business Object
- C. Web application flow and page
- D. REST service
- E. Page Variables

Correct Answer: BCD

QUESTION 9

A page built using Quick Start will automatically be created with which of the below components?

- A. the page and UI components
- B. only the page
- C. the page, variables, actions, action chains, UI components, and page flows
- D. the page, UI components, and variables
- E. the page, UI components, REST end points, and page flows

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 10



You have deployed a Visual Builder Studio application and shared its URL with the enterprise. The enterprise gives feedback that the deployment is incorrect and does not meet their requirement specifications regarding the URL definition. Even though the application works as expected, they are insisting that you make corrections to meet their specified requirements. What capabilities in Visual Builder Studio deployment activities would you use to meet this customer requirement?

- A. Undeploy the incorrect version of the application and then redeploy with a custom URL for the deployed application.
- B. Deploy the applications to display a version number or the word "ACTIVE" in the URL of the web application.
- C. Set up the Visual Builder deployment to install the application on an on-premises server in the enterprise's data center.
- D. Deploy a new version of the application with corrections and have both versions available at the same time.

Correct Answer: C

[1Z0-1043-20 PDF Dumps](#)

[1Z0-1043-20 Exam Questions](#)

[1Z0-1043-20 Braindumps](#)